COUNTY: CARVER

01
07
15
17
24
27
30
34
35
36
39
42
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
64
65
70
72
73
75
76
78
79
80
82

| NDUSTRY

AG PRODUCTI ON- CROPS

AGRI CULTURAL SERVI CES
BUI LDI NG CONSTRUCTI ON
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG. LUMBER- WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG. PRI NTI NG, PUBLI SHI NG
MFG. RUBBER, PLASTI CS

MFG. FABRI CATED METALS
MFG. NONELECTRI C MACHI NERY
MFG. ELECTRI CAL MACHI NERY
MFG M SCELLANEQUS

MOTOR FREI GHT
COMVUNI CATI ON

UTI LI TY SERVI CES

WHCL: DURABLE GOCDS

WHCOL: NONDURABLE GOCODS
RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS
RETL: GENERAL MERCHANDI SE
RETL: FOOD

RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATI ONS
RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORI ES
RETL: FURNI TURE

RETL: EATI NG, DRI NKI NG
RETL: M SCELLANEOUS
BANKI NG

| NSURANCE AGENTS

REAL ESTATE

HOTELS, LODG NG PLACES
PERSONAL SERVI CES

BUSI NESS SERVI CES
AUTOMOBI LE SERVI CES

M SC REPAI R SERVI CES
MOTI ON Pl CTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATI ON
HEALTH SERVI CES

EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES

GROSS SALES

$2, 503, 486
$17, 951, 031
$67, 247, 898
$26, 302, 111
$38, 656, 408
$91, 120, 738
$44, 306, 872
$29, 331, 676
$66, 064, 555
$29, 719, 536
$32, 746, 876

$1, 926, 822
$18, 115, 061
$17, 316, 077

$270, 105, 159
$33, 411, 053
$139, 278, 643
$58, 386, 326
$105, 137, 756
$114, 823, 981

$3, 150, 578
$58, 401, 837
$52, 841, 175

$151, 101, 725
$35, 789, 819
$630, 747

$5, 135, 669
$12, 062, 844

$9, 925, 175
$98, 070, 080
$13, 018, 377

$2,519, 316

$3, 104, 266
$12, 716, 378
$27,773, 199

$438, 359

COUNTY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$314, 197
$5, 670, 258
$265, 809
$2, 886, 949
$34, 344, 167
$10, 904, 595
$399, 014
$689, 996
$2, 748, 343
$4, 528, 052
$3, 986, 800
$8, 678

$12, 935, 271
$11, 421, 879
$23, 754, 889
$5, 597, 101
$100, 866, 036
$40, 129, 013
$23, 723, 463
$17, 746, 691
$1, 206, 676
$22, 395, 807
$51, 696, 032
$39, 736, 683
$63, 809

$3, 846
$343, 255
$8, 818, 181
$4, 285, 362
$34, 815, 200
$8, 393, 727
$1, 224,172
$3, 070, 115
$8, 239, 832
$814, 777
$6, 866

SALES TAX

$20, 425
$368, 560
$17, 275
$187, 665
$2, 232, 383
$708, 879
$25, 937
$44, 849
$178, 639
$294, 324
$259, 145
$564

$840, 794
$742, 421
$1, 529, 660
$363, 813
$6, 474, 469
$2, 608, 380
$1, 542, 169
$1, 175, 827
$78, 433
$1, 455, 706
$3, 529, 803
$2, 891, 283
$4, 146
$250

$22, 306
$573, 354
$278, 544
$2, 263, 806
$545, 603
$79, 570
$199, 560
$544, 376
$52, 977
$446

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

USE TAX

$13, 579
$10, 001
$13, 581
$63, 262
$15, 538
$48, 147
$55, 374
$38, 533
$127, 352
$130, 866
$43, 246
$1, 502
$117, 468
$6, 911
$33, 588
$11, 164
$47, 947
$77, 151
$636

$5, 556
$17

$213, 478
$10, 958
$22,421
$9, 287
$7, 321
$653

$2, 382
$940
$33, 488
$1, 198
$2, 324
$516
$586

$1, 916
$37

TOTAL TAX

$34, 004
$378, 561
$30, 856
$250, 927
$2, 247,921
$757, 026
$81, 311
$83, 382
$305, 991
$425, 190
$302, 391
$2, 066
$958, 262
$749, 332
$1, 563, 248
$374, 977
$6, 522, 416
$2, 685, 531
$1, 542, 805
$1, 181, 383
$78, 450
$1, 669, 184
$3, 540, 761
$2,913, 704
$13, 433
$7,571
$22, 959
$575, 736
$279, 484
$2, 297, 294
$546, 801
$81, 894
$200, 076
$544, 962
$54, 893
$483

NUMBER

73
23
44

15

16
13
12
15
17

70
23
40

26
45

63
113
313

13
14
86
138
63
43

30
27



COUNTY: CARVER (Cont.)
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| NDUSTRY

MEMBERSHI P ORGANI ZATI ONS
ENGI NEERI NG, MGMI' SERVI CES
M SCELLANEOUS SERVI CES
PUBLI C ADM NI STRATI ON
UNDESI GNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

GROSS SALES

$4, 872, 360
$10, 749, 326
$268, 411, 008
$1, 767, 365
$131, 172, 249

$2, 108, 103, 917

COUNTY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$4, 728, 780
$2, 235, 163
$1, 848, 387

$988, 280
$14, 739, 467

$512, 575, 618

SALES TAX

$330, 902
$145, 293
$120, 150
$64, 240
$967, 691

$33, 764, 617

USE TAX

$1, 809
$5, 317
$18, 819
$18, 143
$399, 976

$1,612, 988

TOTAL TAX

$332, 711
$150, 610
$138, 969
$82, 383
$1, 367, 667

$35, 377, 605

NUMBER

16
46
29
14
61

1,575



